
UnPolished.

PCS TOT.SQM
1 1 1 225 140 2 3,15
2 2 1 225 180 2 4,05
3 9 7 225 194 2 30,56

10 17 8 225 194 2 34,92

18 28 11 226 195 2 48,48

29 39 11 227 195 2 48,69

40 50 11 227 195 2 48,69

51 61 11 228 195 2 48,91

62 72 11 228 195 2 48,91

73 80 8 228 195 2 35,57
81 82 2 225 195 2 8,78
83 83 1 225 150 2 3,38

Tot. Slabs 83 364,07
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